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Treppe

Nach oben

Aufzug

Schließfächer

Haupteingang

Nebeneingang

Mediothek / Bibliothek

Nach oben N
ac

h 
ob

en

EG
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383,69116616687MM Höhe:  4604,2939940024MM LängeRollstuhlrampe

main entrance

side entrance

lockers

liftstairs

Media Resource Centre

0.102 0.101

0.104
0.113

0.124

0.114

0.125

0.116 0.117

Prüfungsamt

0.119 – 0.122

0.115Tonstudio 0.118Geschäftszimmer / 
Sekretariat

Testzentrum
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Treppe Aufzug

Nach oben N
ac

h 
ob

en

1. OG

liftstairs

SL9

SL1
N
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h 

ob
en MuK

SL4
Nach oben

UE2

AP26

SL3

1.102

1.101

1.106

1.116

1.111

1.112

1.103
1.107

1.115

s

1.109 1.1101.108

Barrierefreies WC / Wickeltisch
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Treppe Aufzug

2. OG

liftstairs

SL6

SL5
N
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en SL7

SL8

2.102 2.106

2.101 2.107

2.103

2.108
Studentische Hilfskräfte
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Treppe Aufzug

3. OG

liftstairs
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3.103UE4
3.102

UE5
3.106

UE3
3.101

UE6
3.107

WC
für alle
incl. Urinal
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